100 SERIES UTILITY GAUGE
Specifications:
 Steel case with chrome bezel
 Brass internals and connection
 Dry non-fillable
 3-2-3 % accuracy
Available Dial Sizes:
 1”, 1 ½”, 2”, 2 ½”, 3 ½”, 4 ½”

H 0/300 PSI 50 psi  5 psi
With 20 Bar (x100 = kPa) 5 bar .5 bar
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
 SE-101D-
  Dial Size
 15 = 1 ½”
 20 = 2”
 25 = 2 ½”
 35 = 3 ½”
 45 = 4 ½”
  Connection Size
 8 = 1/8” MNPT
 4 = 1/4" MNPT
SPECIFICATIONS:
 AVAILABLE DIAL SIZES: 1 ½”,  2”, 2 ½”, 3 ½”, 4 ½”
 AVAILABLE CONNECTION SIZES:
1/8”NPT on 1 ½”Dial Size
1/4”NPT on 2" Thru 4 ½”Dial Sizes
 Black Steel Case, Black Bezel
 Phosphor Bronze Bourdon Tube
 Brass Socket
 Large Orifice / No Restrictor (less likely to clog)
 Glass Lens
 3-2-3 % Accuracy
 Dry Non-Fillable
 Ambient Temperature: -50 to 160 F